Tax Lien Loan SPV, LLC

Serviced by Johnson & Starr PO Box 28040 Austin, TX 78755 (737) 295-4343

Skip A Payment Request

Tax Lien Loan SPV, LLC PO Box 28040 Austin, TX 78755 (737) 295-4343

Please note all entries are required to process the transaction.

Requestor's Name:	
TLL Account Number:	
Current Installment Due Date:	
Request Date:	
Skip A Payment Request Amount:	\$
NEW Installment Due Date (if approved)	
Borrower Name:	
Borrower Signature:	

By signing above, you and all co-borrower(s) hereby request Tax Lien Loan SPV, LLC defer the payment indicated below and acknowledge the following:

- All parties acknowledge that the finance charge will continue to accrue during the deferral
 period. The Skip A Payment will increase your finance charge and the number of
 payments required to pay off the loan. The loan's final due date may change as well. The
 skipped payment will not alter any other terms or conditions of the original loan
 agreement.
- Loans are eligible for one (1) skipped payment per calendar year.
- All requests for Skip A Payment are subject to Tax Lien Loan SPV, LLC's approval. If approval from Tax Lien Loan SPV, LLC is not granted, I/we will hold Tax Lien Loan SPV, LLC harmless for any and all consequences resulting from that decision.